Club Giraud Wine Selections

Awvailable By The Glass
Sparkling

Region
House Sparkling Selected
House Prosecco Italy

Whites
Schloss-Vollrads Riesling Germany
Caposaldo Pinot Grigio Italy
Joel Gott Sauvignon Blanc Sonoma
Sycamore Lane Chardonnay California
Decoy Chardonnay Sonoma
Louis Jadot Macon - Villages Burgundy
Trefethen Chardonnay Napa
Champs de Provence Rose' Provence
Reds

Sycamore Lane Merlot California
Whitehall Lane Merlot Napa
Sycamore Lane Cabernet Sauvignon California
Beringer Cabernet Sauvignon Napa
Quilt Cabernet Sauvignon Napa
Le Grand Pinot Noir Languedoc

Champagne & Sparkling Wines

Goldeneye Brut Rose’
Taittinger La Francaise

=N =

9 Roederer Estate
10 House Champagne
11 House Prosecco

Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label”

Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs

Region

Reims

Anderson Valley
Reims

Napa

Anderson Valley
Selected

Italy

Glass
8.50
9.50

12.00
7.50
7.50
6.50

10.00
12.00
18.00
10.00

6.50
15.00
6.50
15.00
18.00
10.00

120.00
85.00
115.00
70.00
45.00
35.00
40.00



22
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
35
36
38

50
51

55

56
57
58
59
61
62
63

Cakebread
Simi Reserve
Hartford Court
Trefethen
Sonoma-Cutrer

Rutherford Ranch
Decoy Chardonnay

Toad Hollow
St. Francis

Chateau St. Jean
Sycamore Lane

Willakenzie Pinot Gris

House Pinot Grigio

52 Amici Sauvignon Blanc
53 Joel Gott Sauvignon Blanc
54 Caymus Conundrum

Schloss-Vollrads Riesling

Puligny Montrachet, Latour
Selected Meursault

Selected Pouilly Fuisse
Domaine Delaporte Sancerre
Louis Jadot Macon-Villages
Bieler Pere et Fils, Rose'
Champs de Provence Rose'

White Wines

Chardonnay

Region

Napa
Russian River
Russian River
Napa
Russian River
Napa
Sonoma
North Coast
Sonoma
Sonoma
California

Other White Varietals

Yambhill-Carlton
Italy

Napa

Sonoma
California
Germany

French

Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Maconnais
Sancerre
Maconnais
Provence
Provence

90.00
65.00
63.00
70.00
55.00
45.00
45.00
32.00
45.00
30.00
28.00

36.00

28.00
40.00
35.00

52.00
52.00

160.00
130.00
65.00
54.00
38.00
35.00
40.00



69
71
72
73

74
77
78
81

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
104
105
108
109

118
119
120
122
123
124

132
133
134
135
137

Pinot Noir
Region
Amici Mendocino
Boen Russian River
AtoZ Oregon
Le Grand Languedoc
Merlot

Duckhorn “Three Palms” Napa
Whitehall Lane Napa
Matanzas Creek Sonoma
Sycamore Lane California

Cakebread Napa

Darioush Napa

Caymus Napa

Plumpjack Napa

Freemark Abbey Napa

Amici Napa

Amici Reserve Napa

Stags Leap Napa

Trefethen Estate Napa

Black Stallion Napa

Beringer Napa

Quilt Napa

Austin Hope Paso Robles

St. Francis Sonoma

Liberty School Paso Robles

J. Lohr Seven Oaks Paso Robles

Ariel (non-alcoholic) California

Sycamore Lane California
Other Red Varietals

The Prisoner Oakville, CA.

La Cruz De Comal “Ogle’s Cross”

Red Wines

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cepas Viejas “Old Vines Red” Spain
Napa Zinfandel Napa
Salentein Malbec Mendoza
Portillo Malbec Mendoza
French
Beaune Premier Cru, Bouchard Beaune

Chateauneuf du Pape, Selected Rhone

Les Cadrans de Lassegue

Chateau Cap L'Ousteau Haut Medoc

Maison Les Alexandrins

Startzville, Texas

Saint Emilion G. Cru

Cote Du Rhone

85.00
55.00
40.00
40.00

180.00
55.00
54.00
28.00

160.00
190.00
145.00
240.00
100.00
85.00
150.00
95.00
88.00
50.00
65.00
75.00
60.00
45.00
32.00
30.00
23.00
28.00

95.00
75.00
55.00
52.00
38.00
32.00

95.00
80.00
60.00
48.00
34.00



